FRESH ARTISAN FRENCH PASTRIES

Classics
Kid’s Breakfast $7.90
One Egg, Potato, Bacon, Toast

Homestyle Breakfast $11.90
3 Eggs, Potato, Bacon or Sausage and Toast with a Side of Fruit

Breakfast Croissant $9.90
Omelet inside Made-in-house Croissant with a Choice of Two (2) Ingredients. Add
$0.90 for Each Additional Ingredient.

Bacon

Ham

Turkey

Chicken

Swiss Cheese

Cheddar Cheese

Parmesan

Onion

Mushroom

Peppers

Spinach

Goat Cheese

Breakfast Sandwich $9.90
Served in a Baguette: Omelet with a Choice of Two (2) Ingredients
Bacon

Ham

Turkey

Chicken

Swiss Cheese

Cheddar

Parmesan

Onion

Mushroom

Peppers

Spinach

Goat Cheese



Breakfast Crepe $11.90
Sausage, Potatoes, Ham, Bacon, & Eggs

Omelets
Served with a choice of side. Sides: Salad, White Toast, Multigrain Toast, Mixed
Fruits

Salmon Omelet

Smoked Salmon, Goat Cheese, Spinach $11.90
Veggie Omelet

Onion, Mushroom, Spinach, Peppers, Swiss Cheese $10.90
Tortilla Omelet $10.90

Potatoes, Pepper, Bacon, Onion

Americano $10.90
Bacon, Ham, Cheddar

Sandwiches

Served with choice of side Sides: Salad, French Fries, Homestyle Potatoes, Mixed
Fruits

Croque Monsieur/Madame $10.90
Homemade Toast, Béchamel, Swiss Cheese, Ham
Fried Eggs for the Madame $1

Italian
Ciabatta, Prosciutto, Arugula, Parmesan $10.90

Ham & Cheese Croissant $9.90
Béchamel, Swiss Cheese, Ham

Tuna Salad Sandwich $10.90
Tuna Salad in Baguette or Croissant

The Normandy $11.90
Multigrain Bread, Brie Cheese, Mayonnaise, Mustard, Turkey & Apple

Gourmet Chicken Sandwich $11.90



Herb-Marinated Chicken, Balsamic Onions, Brie Cheese, Mixed Greens,
Mayonnaise on a fresh Baguette bread

Parisian $9.90
Baguette, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Ham, Swiss Cheese

Provencal $9.90
Ciabatta, Pesto, Peppers, Tomato, Arugula

BLT $10.90
Baguette, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato

Chicken Salad Croissant $11.90
Croissant, Chicken Salad

Club Salmon Sandwich $12.90
Multi-Grain Bread, Cream Cheese, Ranch, Salmon, Arugula and Tomatoes

Quiches
Delicious homemade quiches served with a choice of side. Sides: Salad, French
Fries, Homestyle Potatoes, Mixed Fruits

Quiche Lorraine $10.90
Ham, Bacon & Swiss Cheese

Spinach Quiche $10.90
Camembert, Spinach

Sweet Side

Signature French Toast $10.90
Original Flavor Served with Maple Syrup

French Toast (Flavored) $8.90
Choose between Whipped Cream, Berry Mix, Caramel Banana Walnut, or Nutella

Sweet Crepes
Decadent $10.90
Whipped Cream, Banana, Nutella



Insolent

Whipped Cream, Strawberry Jam, Fresh Strawberry

Sugary
Sugar, Lemon Juice

Delicious
Caramel, Walnut, Banana

Captain
Whipped Cream, Sugar, Rum

Salads
Chicken Salad

Mixed Greens, Chicken, Cranberry, Celery, Walnut, Onion

Veggie Salad

Mixed Greens, Spinach, Mushroom, Peppers, Onion, Olive, Pesto

Toscana Salad

Arugula, Prosciutto, Parmesan, Cherry Tomato, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Tuna Salad

Mixed Greens, Hard Boiled Eggs, Celery, Tuna, Olives

Soup Du Jour
Made fresh daily

Soup Of The Day

Ask for today's special.

Sides

Side Of Homestyle Potatoes
Side Of Fries

Side Of Meat

Bacon

Sausage

Chicken

Salmon

Smoked Salmon

$10.90

$8.90

$10.90

$10.90

$9.90

$9.90

$11.90

$11.90

$5.90

$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$5.80
$5.80



Beignet

Nutella Beignet

Sugar Beignet

Mini Beignet — Assorted

Croissants
Chocolate Croissant
Croissant

Apricot Croissant

Desserts
Meringues

Creme Brilée
Tiramisu

Napoleon
Chocolate Tiramisu
Royal

Strawberry Fraisser
Chocolate Kiss

Danishes

Strawberry Cream Danish
Apricot Danish

Blueberry Danish

Apple Danish

Mini Danish — Assorted
Guava Cream Cheese Danish
Cheese Danish

Tarts

Lemon Tart

Fruit Berries Tarts
Strawberry Tart
Mixed Berry Tart
Strawberry Tart

Bread

Baguette

PASTRIES

$2.95

$3.95

$4.95

$3.95

$1.80

$3.95
$2.95
$3.95

$2.90
$4.95
$4.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95

$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$1.80
$3.95
$3.95

$4.95
$4.95

$4.95
$4.95

$2.95



Cookies
Palmier

Favorites

Latte (Hot/Cold)
Cappuccino (Hot/Cold)
Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Caramel Macchiato (Hot/Cold)

Americano

Chai Latte

Flavored Steamer

Red Eye

Regular Coffee / Decaf
Hot Tea

Specialty Coffee
Creme Brilée Latte
Bella Rose

Cinnamon Dolce Latte
Snow White Mocha
Mocha Latte

Signature Hot Chocolate

Frappe

Frappuccino
Butterscotch Frappé
Chocolate Swan Frappé

Cold Drinks

Fresh Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Orangina

Perrier

DRINKS

$2.95

$3.95/$4.95
$3.95/$4.95
$2.95/$3.95
$3.95
$4.95
$2.95/$3.95
$4.95
$2.95/$3.95
$3.95/$4.95
$3.50
$3.50

$4.95/$5.95

$4.95/$5.95

$4.95/$5.95
$4.95/$5.95
$4.95/$5.95
$3.95/$4.95

$5.95
$5.95
$5.95

$5.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95



Water Bottle $2.95

Milk $2.95
Iced Tea $3.95
Soft Drinks $2.95

Drink Customizations

Choice of Milk: Whole, Skim, Almond, Soy

Add a Flavor (+$0.50):

Caramel, Vanilla, White Chocolate, Hazelnut, Rose, Coconut, Lavender

Sugar-free Flavors:

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, White Chocolate



WINE LIST

Red

Roseé, Figuiére Provence, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Cinsault, Grenache. Exquisite French Rosé — All Day
"

Glass $9

Bottle $29

Pinot Noir, Fat Bastard Languedoc, France

Liquorous cherry, strawberry, blackberry, spice and hints of vanilla.
Glass $8

Bottlee $28

Cotes Du Rhone, Kermit Lynch Rhone Valley, France

Blend of Grenache, Syrah Carignan, Cinsault and Mourvedre. Earthy, spunky,
blackberry, boysenberry, pepper and hints of sage.

Glass $9

Bottle $28

Bordeaux Superieur, Chateau Laussac Bordeaux, France

Red & black ripe fruit, full bodied, perfect expression of terroir. Cabernet
Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc & Merlot.

Glass $9

Bottle $29

Cabernet Sauvignon, Annabella Napa Valley, California

Dense flavors of dark fruit, chocolate, layered with toasted oak, velvety finish.
Delicious!

Glass $12

Bottle $55

White

Sauvignon Blanc, Chateau Saint Cosme RhoneValley, France

Crisp, passion fruit with citrus flavors supported by floral hints, medium finish.
Glass $8

Bottle $28

Pinot Grigio, Zenato Italy



Balanced bouquet with notes of peach and white flowers. Elegant finish.
Glass $8
Bottle $29

Chardonnay, Novelium Languedoc, France

Aromas of pears and white peaches, vanilla. Full-bodied, voluminous finish.
Glass $9

Bottle $29

Sparkling

Simonet, Blanc De Blanc France

Fresh and delicate, notes of fresh apples and hints of toast.
Glass $6

Bottle $21

Mimosa (Carafe)

Fresh orange juice and sparkling French bubbles!
Glass $6

Bottle $15

Avive, Peach Provence, France

Brut sparkling wine with white peach flavor
Glass $7

Bottle $33
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