

Kid's Breakfast \$7.90

One Egg, Potato, Bacon, Toast

Homestyle Breakfast \$11.90

3 Eggs, Potato, Bacon or Sausage and Toast with a Side of Fruit

Breakfast Croissant \$9.90

Omelet inside Made-in-house Croissant with a Choice of Two (2) Ingredients. Add \$0.90 for Each Additional Ingredient.

Bacon

Ham

Turkey

Chicken

Swiss Cheese

Cheddar Cheese

Parmesan

Onion

Mushroom

Peppers

Spinach

Goat Cheese

Breakfast Sandwich \$9.90

Served in a Baguette: Omelet with a Choice of Two (2) Ingredients

Bacon

Ham

Turkey

Chicken

Swiss Cheese

Cheddar

Parmesan

Onion

Mushroom

Peppers

Spinach

Goat Cheese

Breakfast Crepe Sausage, Potatoes, Ham, Bacon, & Eggs	\$11.90
Omelets Served with a choice of side. Sides: Salad, White Toast, Multigrain Fruits	in Toast, Mixed
Salmon Omelet Smoked Salmon, Goat Cheese, Spinach	\$11.90
Veggie Omelet Onion, Mushroom, Spinach, Peppers, Swiss Cheese	\$10.90
Tortilla Omelet Potatoes, Pepper, Bacon, Onion	\$10.90
Americano Bacon, Ham, Cheddar	\$10.90
Sandwiches Served with choice of side Sides: Salad, French Fries, Homestyle Fruits	Potatoes, Mixed
Croque Monsieur/Madame Homemade Toast, Béchamel, Swiss Cheese, Ham Fried Eggs for the Madame \$1	\$10.90
Italian Ciabatta, Prosciutto, Arugula, Parmesan	\$10.90
Ham & Cheese Croissant Béchamel, Swiss Cheese, Ham	\$9.90
Tuna Salad Sandwich Tuna Salad in Baguette or Croissant	\$10.90

Gourmet Chicken Sandwich \$11.90

\$11.90

The Normandy Multigrain Bread, Brie Cheese, Mayonnaise, Mustard, Turkey & Apple Herb-Marinated Chicken, Balsamic Onions, Brie Cheese, Mixed Greens, Mayonnaise on a fresh Baguette bread

Parisian \$9.90

Baguette, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Ham, Swiss Cheese

Provencal \$9.90

Ciabatta, Pesto, Peppers, Tomato, Arugula

\$10.90

Baguette, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato

Chicken Salad Croissant \$11.90

Croissant, Chicken Salad

Club Salmon Sandwich \$12.90

Multi-Grain Bread, Cream Cheese, Ranch, Salmon, Arugula and Tomatoes

Ouiches

Delicious homemade quiches served with a choice of side. Sides: Salad, French Fries, Homestyle Potatoes, Mixed Fruits

Quiche Lorraine \$10.90

Ham, Bacon & Swiss Cheese

Spinach Quiche \$10.90

Camembert, Spinach

Sweet Side

Signature French Toast \$10.90

Original Flavor Served with Maple Syrup

French Toast (Flavored) \$8.90

Choose between Whipped Cream, Berry Mix, Caramel Banana Walnut, or Nutella

Sweet Crepes

Decadent \$10.90

Whipped Cream, Banana, Nutella

Insolent Whipped Cream, Strawberry Jam, Fresh Strawberry	\$10.90
Sugary Sugar, Lemon Juice	\$8.90
Delicious Caramel, Walnut, Banana	\$10.90
Captain Whipped Cream, Sugar, Rum	\$10.90
Salads Chicken Salad Mixed Greens, Chicken, Cranberry, Celery, Walnut, Onion	\$9.90
Veggie Salad Mixed Greens, Spinach, Mushroom, Peppers, Onion, Olive, Pesto	\$9.90
Toscana Salad Arugula, Prosciutto, Parmesan, Cherry Tomato, Balsamic Vinaigrette	\$11.90
Tuna Salad Mixed Greens, Hard Boiled Eggs, Celery, Tuna, Olives	\$11.90
Soup Du Jour Made fresh daily Soup Of The Day Ask for today's special.	\$5.90
Side Of Homestyle Potatoes Side Of Fries Side Of Meat Bacon Sausage Chicken Salmon Smoked Salmon	\$3.80 \$3.80 \$3.80 \$3.80 \$3.80 \$3.80 \$5.80

PASTRIES

Beignet		
Nutella Beignet		\$3.95
Sugar Beignet	\$2.95	φοινο
Mini Beignet – Assorted	Ψ-1/-0	\$1.80
		•
Croissants		
Chocolate Croissant		\$3.95
Croissant		\$2.95
Apricot Croissant		\$3.95
		7 - 17 -
Desserts		
Meringues		\$2.90
Creme Brûlée		\$4.95
Tiramisu		\$4.95
Napoleon		\$5.95
Chocolate Tiramisu		\$5.95
Royal		\$5.95
Strawberry Fraisser		\$5.95
Chocolate Kiss		\$5.95
Danishes		
Strawberry Cream Danish	\$3.95	
Apricot Danish		\$3.95
Blueberry Danish		\$3.95
Apple Danish		\$3.95
Mini Danish – Assorted		\$1.80
Guava Cream Cheese Danish		\$3.95
Cheese Danish		\$3.95
_		
Tarts		
Lemon Tart		\$4.95
Fruit Berries Tarts	\$4.95	
Strawberry Tart		\$4.95
Mixed Berry Tart		\$4.95
Strawberry Tart		\$4.95
D 1		
Bread		
Baguette		\$2.95

Cookies

Palmier \$2.95

DRINKS

	• ,	
Hat	vorite	C
rav	VULLU	70

Latte (Hot/Cold)	\$3.95/\$4.95
Cappuccino (Hot/Cold)	\$3.95/\$4.95
Espresso	\$2.95/\$3.95
Espresso Macchiato	\$3.95
Caramel Macchiato (Hot/Cold)	\$4.95
Americano	\$2.95/\$3.95
Chai Latte	\$4.95
Flavored Steamer	\$2.95/\$3.95
Red Eye	\$3.95/\$4.95
Regular Coffee / Decaf	\$3.50
Hot Tea	\$3.50

Specialty Coffee

Creme Brûlée Latte	\$4.95/\$5.95
Bella Rose	\$4.95/\$5.95
Cinnamon Dolce Latte	\$4.95/\$5.95
Snow White Mocha	\$4.95/\$5.95
Mocha Latte	\$4.95/\$5.95
Signature Hot Chocolate	\$3.95/\$4.95

Frappé

Frappuccino	\$5.95
Butterscotch Frappé	\$5.95
Chocolate Swan Frappé	\$5.95

Cold Drinks

Fresh Orange Juice	\$5.95
Pineapple Juice	\$3.95
Orangina	\$3.95
Perrier	\$3.95

Water Bottle	\$2.95
Milk	\$2.95
Iced Tea	\$3.95
Soft Drinks	\$2.95
Drink Customizations	

Choice of Milk: Whole, Skim, Almond, Soy

Add a Flavor (+\$0.50):

Caramel, Vanilla, White Chocolate, Hazelnut, Rose, Coconut, Lavender

Sugar-free Flavors:

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, White Chocolate

WINE LIST

Red

Rosé, Figuière Provence, France

Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Cinsault, Grenache. Exquisite French Rosé – All Day !!!

Glass \$9

Bottle \$29

Pinot Noir, Fat Bastard Languedoc, France

Liquorous cherry, strawberry, blackberry, spice and hints of vanilla.

Glass \$8

Bottlee \$28

Côtes Du Rhône, Kermit Lynch Rhone Valley, France

Blend of Grenache, Syrah Carignan, Cinsault and Mourvedre. Earthy, spunky, blackberry, boysenberry, pepper and hints of sage.

Glass \$9

Bottle \$28

Bordeaux Superieur, Château Laussac Bordeaux, France

Red & black ripe fruit, full bodied, perfect expression of terroir. Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc & Merlot.

Glass \$9

Bottle \$29

Cabernet Sauvignon, Annabella Napa Valley, California

Dense flavors of dark fruit, chocolate, layered with toasted oak, velvety finish.

Delicious!

Glass \$12

Bottle \$55

White

Sauvignon Blanc, Château Saint Cosme Rhone Valley, France

Crisp, passion fruit with citrus flavors supported by floral hints, medium finish.

Glass \$8

Bottle \$28

Pinot Grigio, Zenato Italy

Balanced bouquet with notes of peach and white flowers. Elegant finish. Glass \$8

Bottle \$29

Chardonnay, Novelium Languedoc, France Aromas of pears and white peaches, vanilla. Full-bodied, voluminous finish. Glass \$9 Bottle \$29

Sparkling

Simonet, Blanc De Blanc France Fresh and delicate, notes of fresh apples and hints of toast. Glass \$6 Bottle \$21

Mimosa (Carafe)
Fresh orange juice and sparkling French bubbles!
Glass \$6
Bottle \$15

Avive, Peach Provence, France
Brut sparkling wine with white peach flavor
Glass \$7
Bottle \$33